

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No...../2009
(Crl.M.P. No.20120/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2007 in CRLA No.6/2004
and CN No.5/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

RAJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the records of the Trial Court be
summoned.

Place the copy of statement of Nath Ram on
record and the same be given to the learned amicus
curiae.

Place the petition immediately after the
record is received.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master