

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 20120

RAJ SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 06/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Translated version of statement of Shri Nathu Ram  
shall be supplied to the learned counsel for the petitioner by  
the Registry, as per rules.

List again on 12.11.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR